
Scientist Schedule

**If your second grader is sharing a day with a friend, it doesn’t mean they work

together on the experiment, it just means two experiments will happen that day.

Scientist Receive Science

back pack

Perform experiment

and return back pack

Abigail Friday, January 19 Thursday, January 25

Noah Thursday, January 25 Friday, February 2

Christian Friday, February 2 Friday, February 9

Ava/ Maddie Friday, February 9 Friday, February 16

Alice/ Kayden Friday, February 16 Friday, February 23

Catalyna Friday, February 23 Friday, March 1

Emery/ Braelyn Friday, March 1 Friday, March 8

Sam Friday, March 8 Friday, March 15

Brynn (LuHigh spring break) Friday, March 15 Friday, March 22

Manny/ Sofia Friday, March 22 Thursday, March 28

Ella Thursday, March 28 Friday, April 12

Hunter/ Keegan Friday, April 12 Friday, April 19

Micah/ Sophia Friday, April 19 Friday, April 26

Mijall Friday, April 26 Friday, May 3

April Friday, May 3 Friday, May 10

Maggie Friday, May 10 Friday, May 17

Kameron Friday, May 17 Wednesday, May 22


